
Korthållsfältskjutning i Kusmark 2016-05-14 arrangör Drängsmark SKF

KlassKF11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs 3 0 6 5 6 1 6 6 4 5 6 4 38 14

2 Erik Roslund Piteå 6 3 5 3 6 4 2 4 0 2 4 0 29 10

KF13

1 Hanna Augustsson Vännäs 0 0 4 1 4 0 1 6 0 6 6 6 27 7

KF15

1 Hanna Johansson Vännäs 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 5 5 6 6 6 28 15

Junior

1 Emma Johansson Vännäs 5 2 6 0 1 0 3 6 2 1 5 0 27 4

2 William Karlsson Drängsmark 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 12 1

Senior (knä)

1 Donald Johansson Ale 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 29

2 John Lindgren Umeå 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 42 25

3 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 6 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 0 6 6 5 40 16

4 Johannes Ek Kalix 6 3 6 3 6 4 2 6 2 6 6 0 38 12

5 Stefan Thorin Umeå 6 5 6 2 6 2 3 6 5 5 5 0 37 14

6 Alf Edin Ale 4 3 6 2 6 2 4 6 5 6 5 2 37 14

7 Robert Ek Kalix 6 6 6 2 6 2 2 6 0 6 5 3 37 13

8 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs 6 4 6 2 3 0 6 6 1 0 5 3 32 10

9 Roger Blombäck Piteå 6 5 6 5 6 0 4 1 0 3 5 1 31 11

10 Mattias Sandlen Piteå 6 4 5 0 5 1 3 4 0 1 6 3 30 8

11 Anders Roslund Piteå 3 2 6 1 2 1 5 4 1 4 5 1 29 6

12 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 4 2 0 0 6 5 4 3 0 2 1 0 20 7

13 Niklas Johansson Vännäs 3 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 12 2

Veteran

1 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 4 3 6 6 6 1 6 6 4 6 6 2 40 16

2 Bo Forsberg Moälven 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 0 5 6 0 39 12

2 Torbjörn Pettersson Piteå 6 2 6 4 6 1 5 5 0 5 6 5 39 12

4 Stig Jussen Umeå 6 5 6 4 6 4 2 6 3 6 5 4 37 20

5 Håkan Lidman Piteå 6 5 2 0 6 0 4 6 5 6 6 3 36 13

6 Mats Kågström Piteå 4 1 6 5 4 0 5 6 2 4 6 6 35 14

7 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 3 1 5 0 6 1 6 3 1 6 3 0 32 3

8 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 6 4 0 0 5 0 5 3 1 6 6 0 31 5

9 Rolf Lindbäck Vännäs 4 3 5 3 3 1 4 6 5 2 5 3 29 15

Kikarklass

1 Magnus Johansson Drängsmark 6 4 6 3 6 1 6 6 4 6 6 5 42 17

2 Mattias Rönnkvist Skellefteå 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 41 22

3 Johan Grahn Rönnskär 6 5 6 2 5 5 6 6 1 6 6 2 41 15

4 Rickard Lindfors Skellefteå 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 39 20



Korthållsfältskjutning i Kusmark 2016-05-14 arrangör Drängsmark SKF

Lagresultat

1 Mattias Rönnkvist Skellefteå 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 41 22

Johan Grahn Skellefteå 6 5 6 2 5 5 6 6 1 6 6 2 41 15 82 37

2 Rickard Lindfors Skellefteå 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 39 20

Magnus Johansson Drängsmark 6 4 6 3 6 1 6 6 4 6 6 5 42 17 81 37

3 Donald Johansson Ale 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 42 29

Alf Edin Ale 4 3 6 2 6 2 4 6 5 6 5 2 37 14 79 43

4 John Lindgren Umeå 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 42 25

Stefan Thorin Umeå 6 5 6 2 6 2 3 6 5 5 5 0 37 14 79 39

5 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 4 3 6 6 6 1 6 6 4 6 6 2 40 16

Bo Forsberg Moälven 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 0 5 6 0 39 12 79 28

6 Stig Jussen Umeå 6 5 6 4 6 4 2 6 3 6 5 4 37 20

Torbjörn Petersson Ale 6 2 6 4 6 1 5 5 0 5 6 5 39 12 76 32

7 Robert Ek Kalix 6 6 6 2 6 2 2 6 0 6 5 3 37 13

Johannes Ek Kalix 6 3 6 3 6 4 2 6 2 6 6 0 38 12 75 25

8 Hanna Augustsson Vännäs 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 5 5 6 6 6 28 15

Edvin Strömberg Vännäs 3 0 6 5 6 1 6 6 4 5 6 4 38 14 66 29

9 Mattias Sandlen Piteå 6 4 5 0 5 1 3 4 0 1 6 3 30 8

Mats Kågström Piteå 4 1 6 5 4 0 5 6 2 4 6 6 35 14 65 22

10 Håkan Lidman Piteå 6 5 2 0 6 0 4 6 5 6 6 3 36 13

Anders Roslund Piteå 3 2 6 1 2 1 5 4 1 4 5 1 29 6 65 19

11 Bertil Omark Övertorneå 6 4 0 0 5 0 5 3 1 6 6 0 31 5

Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 3 1 5 0 6 1 6 3 1 6 3 0 32 3 63 8

12 Roger Blombäck Piteå 6 5 6 5 6 0 4 1 0 3 5 1 31 11

Erik Roslund Piteå 6 3 5 3 6 4 2 4 0 2 4 0 29 10 60 21

13 Hanna Johansson Vännäs 6 4 2 0 3 0 0 5 5 6 6 6 28 15

Emma Johansson Vännäs 5 2 6 0 1 0 3 6 2 1 5 0 27 4 55 19

14 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 6 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 0 6 6 5 40 16

William Karlsson Drängsmark 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 12 1 52 17

15 Niklas Johansson Vännäs 3 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 12 2

Tomas Strömberg Vännäs 6 4 6 2 3 0 6 6 1 0 5 3 32 10 44 12

Mål och Avstånd

1 L2 / L14 75m Innerring

2 C40 / C8 75m Innerring

3 B65 / B13 91m Innerring

4 1/8 / T4 59m

5 S25v / S5v 72m Innerring

6 1/6p / T5p  knä 60m

7 B100 / B20  knä 105m Innerring

Banläggare: Anders Westermark


